Product Selection Catalog and Price List
2024
Over 100 Years of Expertize — louisallis.com
Louis Allis | Georator Product Catalog | February 2024
Copyright 2024 Louis Allis | Document No:  LA-GEO-CAT-02-2024
For more information, please contact sales@louisallis.com
CAGE Code: 91723    |    DUNS Number: 003093200    |    NAICS Codes: 335312 & 333611
Louis Allis | Georator Products Catalog | February 2024

interested in MG sets but you are
not sure what you need, our expert
engineers are here to guide you
through the specifying process.
Series 65 - Belted 60 to 50 Hz Sets
Rotary, Motor Generator Sets
Input
Power
Output
Power kVA Series 65
Model LR kVA Dimmensions
(in.)
Weight
(lbs.) List Price
480V 60Hz 400V 50Hz
10 65W3S10.AR010UDCL 18 32 x 41 x 31 750 $29,235.71
15 65W3S15.AZ010UDCN 26 32 x 41 x 32 755 $31,018.15
20 65W3S20.BU010UDCN 45 40 x 45 x 33 1250 $36,493.02
25 65W3S25.CS010UFCR 67 40 x 45 x 33 1300 $39,324.51
30 65W3S30.CS010UGCR 67 45 x 47 x 35 1400 $43,366.61
40 65W3S40.EK010UHCV 116 48 x 50 x 38 1850 $48,134.44
45 65W3S45.EK010UJCV 116 50 x 54 x 33 2100 $54,561.73
50 65W3S50.FR010UKCX 176 50 x 54 x 37 2300 $58,893.59
60 65W3S60.FR010UKCX 176 50 x 54 x 37 2300 $61,398.95
75 65W3S75.FR010ULCX 176 55 x 53 x 51 2900 $64,365.17
100 65W3S100GQ010UMCZ 255 53 x 60 x 45 2900 $76,929.66
125 65W3S125HK010UNDB 350 60 x 65 x 45 3800 $89,182.41
150 65W3S150HX010UPDC 420 67 x 65 x 45 4500 $109,484.49
Input
Power
Output
Power kVA Series 56
Model LR kVA Dimmensions
(in.)
Weight
(lbs.) List Price
380V 50Hz 208V 60Hz
10 56R3J10.AM010UDCL 23 32 x 41 x 32 750 $28,399.22
15 56R3J15.BG010UECN 33 34 x 43 x 33 850 $31,542.54
20 56R3J20.CG010UFCP 57 40 x 45 x 33 1300 $38,012.00
25 56R3J25.DA010UGCR 75 45 x 47 x 35 1400 $42,988.02
30 56R3J30.DA010UHCR 75 45 x 47 x 35 1400 $44,042.12
40 56R3J40.FB010UJCV 148 50 x 54 x 36 2100 $53,217.95
45 56R3J45.FB010UJCV 148 50 x 54 x 36 2100 $57,239.02
50 56R3J50.FB010UKCV 148 50 x 54 x 37 2300 $63,503.29
60 56R3J60.FB010UKCV 148 50 x 54 x 37 2300 $65,761.56
75 56R3J75.GF010ULCX 210 55 x 55 x 45 3000 $66,290.73
100 56R3J100.HL010UMCZ 355 53 x 60 x 45 3000 $79,594.05
125 56R3J125.HY010UZDB 430 60 x 65 x 45 3800 $90,766.95
150 56R3J150.JJ010UPDC 530 67 x 65 x 45 4500 $112,465.24
Series 56 - Belted 50 to 60 Hz Sets
Rotary, Motor Generator Sets
O
ptional Kits

For more information, please contact sales@louisallis.com
10
Model Phase Output
kVA Input Power Output Power
T3AFC: Fixed Output Frequency (50/60Hz) 11: Single to Single 1 A: 110V 50/60Hz A: 110V 50/60Hz
T2 Variable Output Frequency (0-400Hz) 13: Single to Three 3 B: 220V 50/60Hz B 220V 50/60Hz
31: Three to Single 5 C: 110/220V 50/60Hz C: 110/220V 50/60Hz
33: Three to Three 10 D: 380-415V 50Hz D: 380-415V 50Hz
15 E: 440-480V 60Hz E: 440-480V 60Hz
20 F: 220-240V 60Hz F: 220-240V 60Hz
Up to 150 G: 115V 400Hz G: 115V 400Hz
Input Power Output Power kVA Model Dimensions (in.) List Price
110/220V 50/60Hz 110/220V 50/60Hz 1 T3FC-11-1K-CC 7.1x15.0x12.1 $5,483
110/220V 50/60Hz 110/220V 50/60Hz 3 T3AFC-11-3K-CC 21.3x7.1x19.7 $11,410
110/220V 50/60Hz 110/220V 50/60Hz 5 T3AFC-11-5K-CC 18.9x16.5x34.3 $15,039
110/220V 50/60Hz 110/220V 50/60Hz 10 T3AFC-11-10K-CC 21.7x63.0x31.5 $21,898
110/220V 50/60Hz 110/220V 50/60Hz 15 T3AFC-11-15K-CC 21.7x63.0x31.5 $30,354
110/220V 50/60Hz 110/220V 50/60Hz 20 T3AFC-11-20K-CC 21.7x63.0x31.5 $41,429
Input Power Output Power kVA Model Dimensions (in.) List Price
110V 50/60Hz 220V 50/60Hz 3 T3AFC-11-3K-AB 21.3x7.1x19.7 $7,171
110V 50/60Hz 220V 50/60Hz 5 T3AFC-11-5K-AB 22.8x9.1x27 $9,671
110V 50/60Hz 220V 50/60Hz 10 T3AFC-11-10K-AB 18.9x16.5x34.3 $14,568
110V 50/60Hz 220V 50/60Hz 15 T3AFC-11-15K-AB 21.7x63.0x31.5 $38,895
110V 50/60Hz 220V 50/60Hz 20 T3AFC-11-20K-AB 21.7x63.0x31.5 $43,822
Convert incoming A.C. power
into D.C. power (rectifier stage)
and then convert the D.C. power
into the required A.C. frequency